Holiday Calendar-2021

N Day Month Holiday

1 | Thursday 7 January | Christmas

2 | Tuesday 19 January | Epiphany

3 | Wednesday 10 February | National Day Victory Day of the Islamic Revolution)

4 | Tuesday 2 March | Victory of Adwa Day

5 | Thursday 11 March | The Beginning of the Prophetic Mission

6 | Friday 2 April The Day of Nature

7 | Friday 30 April Ethiopian Good Friday

8 | Tuesday 4 May Martyrdom of Imam Ali (A.S.)

9 | Wednesday 5 May Ethiopian Patriots Victory Day

10 | Thursday 13 May Eid Al Fitr

11 | Friday 28 May Downfall of Dergue

12 | Friday 4 June The Anniversary of Imam Khomeini’s passing away

13 | Tuesday 20 July Eid Al Adaha

14 | Thursday 29 July Ghadir Khom

15 | Thursday 19 August | Ashura

16 | Monday 27 September | Finding of the True Cross
ARBAEIN of Imam Hosein (A.S.)

17 | Tuesday 5 October | The Anniversary of Prophet Mohammed passing
away

18 | Wednesday 27 October | Birthday of the Prophet Mohammed




